HAYGEM CO. LIMITED

2024

ALL INCLUSIVE RESORT — WINTER & SUMMER PROMO

Booking Dates:
Travel dates:

Booking Code: FPPKN- BF-25

TO 06 DECEMBER 2024
19 NOVEMEBR 2024 - 08 DECEMEBR 2025

Soyaltor

Punta Cana

3 Nights + (The minimum stay can be modified to a longer stay on some dates and periods)
01 - 16 DECEMBER 24

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Oceanview Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Oceanview Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Oceanview Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Oceanview Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

ROOM TYPE

Luxury Room

Luxury Room DC

Luxury Oceanview Room DC
Honeymoon Jacuzzi Suite DC
Luxury Swim Out Room DC

SINGLE

178
245
274
348
312

17 - 22 DECEMEBER 24

SINGLE

204
282
316
400
359

SINGLE

243
313
344
440
384

SINGLE

243
320
354
451
398

SINGLE

200
264
292
372
328

01 - 30 NOVEMBER 24

DOUBLE

119
164
183
174
208

DOUBLE

136
188
211
200
240

03 - 31 JANUARY 25

DOUBLE

162
209
229
220
256

ADD.
PERSON

89
123
137
131
156

ADD.
PERSON

102
141
158
150
180

ADD.
PERSON

122
157
172
165
192

01 - 11 APRIL 25

DOUBLE

162
214
236
226
265

ADD.
PERSON

122
160
177
170
199

21 -30 APRIL 25

DOUBLE

134
176
195
186
219

ADD.
PERSON

100
132
146
140
164

CHILD

60
66
73
70
84

CHILD

68
76
85
80
96

CHILD

81
84
92
88
103

CHILD

81
86
95
91
106

CHILD

67
71
78
75
88

SINGLE

178
245
274
348
312

SINGLE

423
512
551
711
602

DOUBLE

119
164
183
174
208

ALL-INCLUSIVE
RESORTS

ADD.
PERSON

89
123
137
131
156

23 DEC 24 - 02 JAN 25

DOUBLE

282
342
368
356
402

ADD.
PERSON

212
256
276
267
301

AUTOGRAPH
COLLECTION®

CHILD

60
66
73
70
84

CHILD

141
137
147
143
161

01 FEBRUARY - 31 MARCH 25

SINGLE

252
318
346
444
383

SINGLE

234
294
321
411
355

SINGLE

219
303
339
430
387

DOUBLE

168
212
231
222
256

ADD.
PERSON

126
159
173
167
192

12 - 20 APRIL 25

DOUBLE

156
196
214
206
237

01 -23
DOUBLE

146
202
226
215
258

ADD.
PERSON

117
147
161
154
178

MAY 2025

ADD.
PERSON

110
152
170
161
194

CHILD

84
85
93
89
103

CHILD

78
79
86
83
95

CHILD

73
81
91
86
103

Max Occupancy - 4 Adts OR 2 Adts / 2 Children (2 - 12 Yrs) / Max 3 persons - Luxury Presidential One Bedroom Ocean View
Canx within 3 days prior to arrival - 1 night penalty
Easter week - Canx within 14 days prior to arrival - 2 night penalty

Higher Room categories available

1 Child and 1 Teen FREE in the Presidential and Chairman Suites

Rates are in US$, per person, per night
EMAIL: SARAH, NICOLETTE OR KAREN at tours@haygem.com /www.haygem.com




